“The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Building Permit Application Report

May-24
APN Full Address Date Submitted Job Valuation: Job Description Business Name Mailing Address City Zip CA State License Number
YB-24-66 36041038000 1905 YOUNTVILLE CROSS RD, 5/1/20244:36 $ 10,000.00 tear off exsiting 3 tab LUMPVILLE 351 ARLINGTON CIR  FAIRFIELD CA 94533 1111945
Yountville, California 94599 composition shingle ,and ROOFING INC

install A a 30 year dimensional
composition shingle.

YB-24-67 36453006000 1883 HERITAGE WAY, Yountville, 5/1/202422:57 $ 1,500.00 We are requesting an VINE HOMES PO BOX 2212 YOUNTVILLE CA 94599 1067304
California 94599 exploratory demolition permit CONSTRUCTION
to remove only the ceiling CORP

drywall and ceiling insulation.
This has been requested by the
architect and engineer so that
they can visually inspect the
existing roof framing so that
they can accurately develop a
set of architectual drawings to
submit to the Town for an
interior remodel.

YB-24-68 36467008000 21 FORRESTER LN, Yountville, 5/2/202423:51 $ 46,117.00 Replace 13 retrofit windows RENEWAL BY 30806 SANTANA HAYWARD CA 94544 972702
California 94599 ANDERSEN OF SAN  STREET
FRANCISCO
YB-24-69 36061021000 6528 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, 5/3/2024 19:13 $ 35,000.00 Repalcementin kind of existing WRIGHT P OBOX 1270 SANTA ROSA CA 95402 417421
California 94599 walk in refrigerator.A CONTRACTING INC
YB-24-70 36452017000 1878 HERITAGE WAY, Yountuville, 5/5/2024 2:43 $ 1,000.00 Decorative gate near house in
California 94599 side yard
YB-24-71 36453001000 2 HERITAGE CT, Yountville, 5/9/202417:11 $ 15,646.00 new 13-d fire sprinkler system ALL ABOUT FIRE 1213 ENOS AVE SEBASTOPOL CA 95472 1000051
California 94599 PROTECTION
YB-24-72 36465009000 11 FOXGLOVE LN, Yountville, 5/9/2024 18:32 $ 13,000.00 class Acomp shingles, entire  PADILLA'S ROOFING 3002 BEARD RD NAPA CA 94558 914723
California 94599 roof of single family home and
detached garage
YB-24-73 36033004000 2133 MADISON ST, Yountville, 5/10/2024 15:56 $ 15,444.00 Replace existing Gas Heater ~ RELIABLE 4405 SOLANO NAPA CA 94558 467256
California 94599 and Air Conditioner with a Split REFRIGERATION AVENUE
system Heat pump in existing
locations.
YB-24-74 31260006000 6948 YOUNT ST, Yountville, 5/10/2024 16:26 $ 5,000.00 change door locationinto a CLERICI 210 WATSON LANE  American Canyon CA 94503 1114220

California 94599 bedroomA CONSTRUCTION INC
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YB-24-75

YB-24-76

YB-24-77

YB-24-78

YB-24-79

36372003000 6474 HEATHER ST, Yountville,
California 94599

36462007000 20 LANDE WAY, Yountville,
California 94599

36453013000 1869 HERITAGE WAY, Yountville,
California 94599

36392005000 1869 CARIGNAN WAY, Yountville,
California 94599

36410017000 6600 YOUNT ST, Unit 17,
Yountville, California 94599

5/10/2024 19:23 $

5/10/202419:31 $

5/14/202417:04 $

5/14/202417:28 $

5/15/20240:06 $

90,000.00

5,100.00

20,000.00

65,000.00

24,000.00

Remodel Kitchen and 2
Bathrooms // Convert Utility
Room to Wine Vault // Create
opening between Dining &
Living [alter shearwall] //
Replace windows & patio doors
// Relocate electric subpanel
with upsized feeder/disconnect
and additional branch circuits,
and update various
power/lighting/controls //
Relocate/convert water
heating to gas tankless //
Mechanical alterations
contemplated under a
separate application is not
covered in these drawings

Replace failed furnace with ONGARO & SONS 719 SOUTHPOINT
new furnace 80%AFUE BLVD
CONSTRUCT (N) 10X10 SUPERIOR 975 FOSTERRD
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE. BUILDERS

INSTALL (N) HVAC, INSTALL (N)

ELECTRICAL.

Window replacement, replace CL CONSTRUCTION 37 C OLIVA DRIVE
floors, replace doors, remodel

bathrooms including new

showers, tile and update

electrical, install kitchen

cabinets and island, replace

sheetrock, texture and

paint.AA

we want to add a second STUBBS MATTHEW 1155 FIRST AVE
bathroom off bedroom of home HOME

we will be using existing sq IMPROVEMENT

footing in the bedroom and CONSTRUCTION

closet area to create space for

new bathroom

PETALUMA

NAPA

NOVATO

NAPA

CA

CA

CA

CA

94954

94558

94947

94558

215233

1038434

1008357

911743
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YB-24-80 36343033000 104 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, 5/15/202420:32 $ 584.00 Ventnewly installed range NORTH BAY AIR 1070 HORIZON DRIVE FAIRFIELD CA 94533 325637
California 94599 hood in the kitchen through the SYSTEMS INC #M
roof. A Vent dryer from existing
location through the roof (the
dryer had no exterior
venting).A The dryer is located
in the garage.
YB-24-81 36343033000 104 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, 5/15/2024 20:48 1,500.00 Installtankless water heater.  SAVIN DAVID 2372 LONE OAK NAPA CA 94558 809389
California 94599 AVent newly installed tankless PLUMBING INC AVENUE
water heater through the roof.
AThe tankless unit will be
located in the garage.
YB-24-82 36343033000 104 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, 5/17/2024 21:23 9,900.00 Newtile in existing shower MASTERCRAFTTILE 1834 HEMLOCK NAPA CA 94559 695057
California 94599 stalls (guest bath and primary INC STREET
bath)...New tile floor in both
bathrooms...Plumbing fixtures
will remain in their current
locations.
YB-24-83 36465001000 2 JASMINE ST, Yountville, 5/20/2024 20:52 9,605.00 Tear off and install Class A STUBBS ROOFING 1166 LONDON WAY  NAPA CA 94559 356100
California 94599 Lamdmark Lifetime Limited INCORPORATED
comp. shingles to MAIN
HOUSE(17 Sq)
YB-24-84 36465001000 2 JASMINE ST, Yountville, 5/20/2024 20:59 4,520.00 Tear off and install Class A STUBBS ROOFING 1166 LONDON WAY  NAPA CA 94559 356100
California 94599 Landmark Lifetime Limited INCORPORATED
comp. shingles to DETACHED
GARAGE (8sq)
YB-24-86 36035004000 6651 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville, 5/29/2024 20:59 800,000.00 New Main Residence DECIUS 4225 SOLANOAVE  NAPA CA 94558 1051090
California 94599 andA AttachedA A Accessory  CONSTRUCTION INC 726
Dwelling Unit
YB-24-87 36035005000 6641 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville, 5/30/2024 19:44 10,000.00 Remove and replace backyard SIMPLY 7271 SEAGLASS DR VALLEJO CA 94591 1117383
California 94599 porch railings. Remove and HANDYWORKS

replace 3 rear windowsA
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